
PACHET ELECTRICE 2264

I.D.: 90785748

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.002,66 RON - 2.002,66 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5 BUC 19 100 5.40 540.00 642.60 2 PRIZA PT DUBLA BUC 19 16 14.99 239.84 285.41 3 NEON LED BUC 19 22 19.00 418.00 497.42 4 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU ST BUC 19 18 14.99 269.82 321.09 5 CORP 2X18 NEON BUC 19 4 88.00 352.00 418.88 6 PLAFONIERA BUC 19 3 61.00 183.00
